County Selected -

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

ADAMS, GLORIA

ADAMS , ROGER WADE

TAYLOR, STANLEY
WAYNE

TOLIVER, JUDY
CLAYTON

TOLIVER JR, PAUL

VAN DYK, LAUREN
NICOLE

App
Received
Date

02/12/2024

02/12/2024

10/25/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

08/14/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

10/25/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

09/25/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

202

202

101

202

202

101

Mailing Address

500 CHERRY AVE
DUMAS TX 79029

500 CHERRY AVENUE
DUMAS TX 790289-
3010

PO BOX 676 DUMAS
TX 79029-0676

1200 NORTH EAST
5TH STREET DUMAS
TX 79029-3119

1200 NE 5TH ST
DUMAS TX 79029

4603 23RD STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH



MOORE

MOORE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

VINCENT , RHONDA
NEUGIN

VINCENT JR,ROBERT
LEE

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

ACCEPTED RECEIVED

ACCEPTED RECEIVED

301

301

PO BOX 158
MONAHANS TX 79756

PO BOX 158
MONAHANS TX 79756

BOTH

BOTH



