County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Mailing Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	ADAMS,GLORIA	02/12/2024	09/26/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	500 CHERRY AVE DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	ADAMS, ROGER WADE	02/12/2024	09/26/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	500 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3010	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	TAYLOR, STANLEY WAYNE	10/25/2024	10/25/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	PO BOX 676 DUMAS TX 79029-0676	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	TOLIVER, JUDY CLAYTON	02/22/2024	09/26/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	1200 NORTH EAST 5TH STREET DUMAS TX 79029-3119	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	TOLIVER JR, PAUL	02/22/2024	09/26/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	1200 NE 5TH ST DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	VAN DYK,LAUREN NICOLE	08/14/2024	09/25/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	4603 23RD STREET LUBBOCK TX 79407	вотн

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	VINCENT, RHONDA NEUGIN	10/07/2024	10/07/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	PO BOX 158 MONAHANS TX 79756	ВОТН
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	VINCENT JR, ROBERT LEE	10/07/2024	10/07/2024	10/29/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	PO BOX 158 MONAHANS TX 79756	вотн